
	
  
DDF	
  

8	
  de	
  agosto	
  
Biblioteca	
  Nacional	
  

	
  
9:45	
   Apertura	
   	
  	
  

10:00	
   Martín	
  Ruiz	
  de	
  Azúa	
   Atómica	
  y	
  molecular	
  
10:20	
   Silvia	
  Ledesma	
  -­‐	
  Diana	
  Skigin	
   Óptica	
  y	
  fotónica	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
10:50	
   Café	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
11:20	
   Pablo	
  Cobelli	
   Fluidos	
  y	
  plasmas	
  
11:40	
   Patricia	
  Martinelli	
   Astro	
  y	
  geofísica	
  
12:00	
   Ricardo	
  Piegaia	
   Partículas	
  y	
  campos	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
12:20	
   Almuerzo	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
13:40	
   Esteban	
  Calzetta	
   Partículas	
  y	
  campos	
  
14:00	
   Gustavo	
  Lozano	
  -­‐	
  Victoria	
  Bekeris	
   Materia	
  condensada	
  
14:30	
   Ana	
  Amador	
   Biofísica	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
14:50	
   Café	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
15:20	
   Pablo	
  Balenzuela	
  -­‐	
  Pablo	
  Capuzzi	
   Mecánica	
  estadística	
  
15:40	
   Juan	
  Pablo	
  Paz	
   Mecánica	
  cuántica	
  
16:00	
   Silvia	
  Goyanes	
   Física	
  de	
  materiales	
  
16:20	
   Discusión	
  y	
  cierre	
   	
  	
  

	
  
Lugar:	
  Biblioteca	
  Nacional,	
  Auditorio	
  Jorge	
  Luis	
  Borges,	
  1er	
  piso	
  
Agüero	
  2502,	
  Buenos	
  Aires,	
  Argentina.	
  
	
  

 

Líneas	
  de	
  colectivo:	
  10,	
  37,	
  38,	
  41,	
  59,	
  60,	
  61,	
  62,	
  67,	
  92,	
  93,	
  95,	
  
102,	
  108,	
  110,	
  118,	
  124	
  y	
  130.	
  

La	
  estación	
  Agüero	
  de	
  la	
  línea	
  D	
  de	
  Subte	
  se	
  encuentra	
  a	
  9	
  
cuadras.	
  


